SITE INFORMATION

Tx Site Name
Radio Type
Latitude
Longitude
Tx Power
Ant. Gain
Ant. Height
PARAMETERS
Frequency

Ant. Polarization

Misc. Loss

. PREDIO
. Custom

1 22°52'45.9177" S (22.879422)
. 47° 8'33.2138" W (47.142559)

. 245 dBm
. 23 dBi
. 0 feet

: 5800 MHz
. Vertical
: 0dBm

O

Rx Site Name
Radio Type
Latitude
Longitude
Rx Threshold
Ant. Gain
Ant. Height

Climate
Measurement System
Rain Rate

LigoWave Link Analysis Report
Date Generated: 12/2/2011 12:15 PM EST

: BAIRRO

: Custom

: 22°54'32.7773" S (22.909105)
: 47° 3'38.8638" W (47.060796)
: -94 dBm

: 23 dBi

. 28 feet

. Continental Subtropical
. English System
: 0 mm/hr

RESULTS

Total Path Loss
Rx Signal Level

EIRP

2340
2200
2260
2220
2180
2140
2100
2060

2020

(392y) \ped 507 o peoussagEy yBisy paTyEwUIoy

1980

: 170.47 dBm
: -99.97 dBm
. 47.5 dBm

PREDIO

Thermal Fade Margin
Distance between sites

Link availability due to rain

al 3 4 3
Distance between Tx Site and Rx Site (miles)

F

: -5.97 dBm
: 5.59 miles
. 0%

BAIRRO || Point-to-Point Profile
| Line of Sight Path

B First Fresnel Zone
|

60% of First Fresnel Zone
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DISCLAIMER: These results are provided with no guarantee or warranty.
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http://maps.google.com/?ie=UTF8&q=PREDIO@-22.8794215833333,-47.1425593888889&spn=0.035023,0.07699&z=14
http://maps.google.com/?ie=UTF8&q=BAIRRO@-22.9091048055556,-47.0607955&spn=0.035023,0.07699&z=14

